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D ate  T im e  W hat  W he re  N o te s 

Sunday, June 1 TBD Orientation UCDHP  

Friday, June 6 1:30pm – 2:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Friday, June 13 1:30pm – 2:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Friday, June 20 12:30pm – 1:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 12:30-1:30 Intern Speaker Series  

REHEARSALS BEGIN:     

Tuesday, June 24 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Music Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Music Rehearsal 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Wednesday, June 25 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Music Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Music Rehearsal 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Thursday, June 26 9:00am – 12:30pm 

1:00pm – 6:30pm  

Photo Call 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Friday, June 27 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

Sub. Lounge 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Saturday, June 28 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Sunday, June 29 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Monday, June 30 CAST DAY OFF    

Tuesday, July 1 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Wednesday, July 2 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Thursday, July 3 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30 pm – 3:00pm 

3:00pm – 7:30pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

CAST: 8 out of 10 

Friday, July 4 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Designer Run Through 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

UCDHP 

 

 

Saturday, July 5 1:30pm – 5:30pm 

5:30pm – 7:00pm 

7:00pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 
DINNER 

Rehearsal 

UCDHP 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 
 

Sunday, July 6 1:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 7:30pm 

7:30pm – 12:00am 

Dress Rehearsal Act 1 

DINNER 

Dress Rehearsal Act 2 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

CAST: 8 out of 10 

 

Monday, July 7 CAST DAY OFF    
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Tuesday, July 8 1:00pm – 5:30pm 

5:30pm – 7:00pm 

7:00pm – 11:30pm 

Tech w/ Orch (Act 1) 

DINNER 

Tech w/ Orch (Act 2) 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 

Wednesday, July 9 1:30pm – 5:00pm 

5:00pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 

DINNER 

Dress Rehearsal 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 

Thursday, July 10 1:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 6:30pm 

6:30pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 

DINNER 

Invited Dress Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

UCDHP 

 

Friday, July 11 12:30pm – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 5:30pm 

6:00pm – 10:30pm 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Performance #1 

Sub. Lounge 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

UCDHP 

12:30-1:30 Intern Speaker Series 

 

Saturday, July 12 12:00pm – 4:30pm 

4:00pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 10:30pm 

Performance #2 
DINNER 

Performance #3 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 
 

Sunday, July 13 12:00pm – 4:30pm Performance #4 UCDHP  

Monday, July 14 CAST DAY OFF    

Tuesday, July 15 6:00pm – 10:30pm Performance #5 UCDHP  

Wednesday, July 16 6:00pm – 10:30pm Performance #6 UCDHP  

Thursday, July 17 12:00pm – 4:30pm 

4:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 11:30pm 

Performance #7 

DINNER 
Performance #8 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 

Friday, July 18 1:30pm – 2:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Saturday, July 19 OFF    

Sunday, July 20 OFF    

Monday, July 21 OFF    

Tuesday, July 22 OFF    

Wednesday, July 23 OFF    

Thursday, July 24 OFF    

Friday, July 25 1:30pm – 2:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Saturday, July 26 OFF    

Sunday, July 27 OFF    

Monday, July 28 OFF    

Tuesday, July 29 OFF    

Wednesday, July 30 OFF    

Thursday, July 31 OFF    

Friday, August 1 12:30pm – 1:30pm LUNCH Sub. Lounge 12:30-1:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Saturday, August 2 OFF    

Sunday, August 3 OFF    

Monday, August 4 OFF    
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Tuesday, August 5 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Music Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Music Rehearsal 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Wednesday, August 6 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Music Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Music Rehearsal 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Sub. Lounge 

 

Thursday, August 7 9:00am – 12:30pm 

1:00pm – 6:30pm  

Photo Call 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Friday, August 8 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

Sub. Lounge 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

Saturday, August 9 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Sunday, August 10 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Monday, August 11 CAST DAY OFF    

Tuesday, August 12 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Wednesday, August 13 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Thursday, August 14 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30 pm – 3:00pm 

3:00pm – 7:30pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

CAST: 8 out of 10 

Friday, August 15 9:00am – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 2:30pm 

2:30pm – 6:00pm 

Rehearsal 

LUNCH 

Designer Run Through 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

Sub. Lounge 

UCDHP 

 
1:30-2:30 Intern Speaker Series 

 

Saturday, August 16 1:30pm – 5:30pm 

5:30pm – 7:00pm 

7:00pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 
DINNER 

Rehearsal 

UCDHP 

 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 
 

Sunday, August 17 1:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 7:30pm 

7:30pm – 12:00am 

Dress Rehearsal Act 1 

DINNER 

Dress Rehearsal Act 2 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

CAST: 8 out of 10 

 

Monday, August 18 CAST DAY OFF    

Tuesday, August 19 1:00pm – 5:30pm 

5:30pm – 7:00pm 

7:00pm – 11:30pm 

Tech w/ Orch (Act 1) 

DINNER 

Tech w/ Orch (Act 2) 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 

Wednesday, August 20 1:30pm – 5:00pm 

5:00pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 

DINNER 

Dress Rehearsal 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 
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Thursday, August 21 1:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 6:30pm 

6:30pm – 11:00pm 

Rehearsal 

DINNER 

Invited Dress Rehearsal 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

 

UCDHP 

 

Friday, August 22 12:30pm – 1:30pm 

1:30pm – 5:30pm 

6:00pm – 10:30pm 

LUNCH 

Rehearsal 

Performance #1 

Sub. Lounge 

Pav./Reh. Hall 

UCDHP 

12:30-1:30 Intern Speaker Series 

 

Saturday, August 23 12:00pm – 4:30pm 

4:00pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 10:30pm 

Performance #2 
DINNER 

Performance #3 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 
 

Sunday, August 24 12:00pm – 4:30pm Performance #4 UCDHP  

Monday, August 25 CAST DAY OFF    

Tuesday, August 26 6:00pm – 10:30pm Performance #5 UCDHP  

Wednesday, August 27 6:00pm – 10:30pm Performance #6 UCDHP  

Thursday, August 28 12:00pm – 4:30pm 

4:30pm – 6:00pm 

6:00pm – 11:30pm 

Performance #7 

DINNER 
Performance #8 

UCDHP 

 

UCDHP 

 

Friday, August 29 OFF    

Saturday, August 30 OFF    

 
Total Hours: 347 


